
Elasticsearch AS
Postboks 539

1373 Asker, Norway
NO 994 812 564 MVA

support@elastic.co

Open Terzo Settore s.r.l. 
Giulia Frangione 
via Brera 7 
20121 Milano, MI
Italy
VAT no.: IT09473230960
dev@italianonprofit.it

Period: 2021-11-01 — 2021-11-30

Date billed: 2021-12-01

Receipt no.: #14383308500050

Amount: $223.83

Payment method: Visa *-9607

Summary
Products Item price Quantity Price

Elastic Cloud (See detailed billing information) $209.38

AWS Data Transfer Inter-Node (per GB) $0.0160 300 $4.80

AWS Snapshot Storage API (1K Requests) $0.0018 3310 $5.96

Azure Data Transfer Inter-Node (per GB) Free $0.00

Azure Snapshot Storage API (1K Requests) $0.0018 2056 $3.70

Subtotal - charges $223.83

Total charges $223.83

VAT (0%) $0

Total paid: $223.83

You can find all your receipts on the Elastic Cloud
console.

You can also change who receives these receipts from
the Email settings page.

The email address necessary to log in is
"dev@italianonprofit.it".

mailto:support@elastic.co
mailto:dev@italianonprofit.it
https://cloud.elastic.co/account/billing
https://cloud.elastic.co/account/contacts


Detailed billing information

Clusters

Product Hours $ per Hour Cost

Cloud Standard Data High I/O I3 AWS EU (Frankfurt) 1 GB non-HA SSD 318 $0.0268 $8.52

Cloud Standard Data High I/O I3 AWS EU (Frankfurt) 2 GB non-HA SSD 802 $0.0536 $42.99

Cloud Standard Data High I/O I3 AWS EU (Frankfurt) 4 GB non-HA SSD 720 $0.1073 $77.26

Cloud Standard Data High Memory E32SV3 Azure West Europe (Amsterdam)
1 GB non-HA SSD

398 $0.0210 $8.36

Cloud Standard Coordinating m5d AWS EU (Frankfurt) 1 GB HA (2 Zones) SSD 720 $0.0815 $58.68

Cloud Standard Data High Memory E32SV3 Azure West Europe (Amsterdam)
2 GB non-HA SSD

323 $0.0420 $13.57

Total, usage: $209.38



Cluster Log

2a070c…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.kibana.r5d_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

2ede00…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.kibana.r4_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

342d19…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-10T16:01:13Z azure.enterprisesearch.d64sv3_azure-westeurope_2048_1

3fb6e1…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-17T13:53:03Z azure.data.highmem.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_1024_1

2021-11-17T13:53:03Z Still running azure.data.highmem.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_2048_1

6229f2…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.coordinating.m5d_aws-eu-central-1_1024_2

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.ml.m5d_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.data.highio.i3_aws-eu-central-1_2048_1

6cc4a9…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-04T09:00:46Z aws.data.highio.i3_aws-eu-central-1_2048_1

2021-11-04T09:00:46Z 2021-11-17T14:35:26Z aws.data.highio.i3_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

6d4ae3…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-04T09:00:47Z aws.kibana.r4_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

2021-11-04T09:00:47Z 2021-11-17T14:35:26Z aws.kibana.r4_aws-eu-central-1_1024_1

768e93…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.data.highio.i3_aws-eu-central-1_4096_1

7f2214…

Start End Product



2021-11-01T00:00:00Z Still running aws.apm.r5d_aws-eu-central-1_512_1Start End Product

98a080…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-04T09:01:50Z aws.apm.r4_aws-eu-central-1_512_1

2021-11-04T09:01:50Z 2021-11-17T14:35:56Z aws.apm.r4_aws-eu-central-1_512_1

d8e2bb…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-17T13:53:07Z azure.kibana.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_1024_1

2021-11-17T13:53:07Z Still running azure.kibana.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_1024_1

dcd929…

Start End Product

2021-11-01T00:00:00Z 2021-11-17T13:50:29Z azure.apm.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_1024_1

2021-11-17T13:50:29Z Still running azure.apm.e32sv3_azure-westeurope_1024_1


	Summary
	Detailed billing information
	Clusters

	Cluster Log
	2a070c…
	2ede00…
	342d19…
	3fb6e1…
	6229f2…
	6cc4a9…
	6d4ae3…
	768e93…
	7f2214…
	98a080…
	d8e2bb…
	dcd929…


